
First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK TOTAL First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK
Sara Gagliano 58 64 122 Sam Katsikas 56 49
Julia Stazecki 55 74 129 Sarah Dzieza 58 56
Rose Bastian XX XX Cassie	 Payne 61 55
Tori Dudka 62 75 137 Kali Burke 59 56
Maria Chavez 53 58 111 Madison Crowe 58 65
Demi	 Koulogeorge 66 58 124 Sydney Nasternak 67 53

486

First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK TOTAL First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK
Elana Kozak 41 43 84 Samantha	 Moody 36 43

Madelyn Schmidt 49 41 90 Hannah Peterson 61 53
Kathy Yun 55 54 109 Isabella Rosely 60 52

Amanda Heuck 49 54 103 Paige Lane 48 45
Stephanie Price 61 53 114 Lilly Stutelberg 53 53

Ellyn Andree 63 DNF DNF Ann Bertane 49 50

386

First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK TOTAL First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK
Sophia	 Parrillo 67 73 140 Meghan Koester 57 54
Jocie Trausch 68 67 134 Julia Wasserstrom 62 64
Maggie Karcz 60 67 127 Katie Gramit 64 66
Olivia	 Hartshorn 67 69 136 Kyra Saflarski 59 72
Arielle Alibudbud XX XX Colette Castelluccio 58 58
Olivia Rundgren 64 69 133 Jenna Castelluccio 59 62

530

Addison	Trail

TEAM	TOTAL

Willowbrook

TEAM	TOTAL

West	Chicago

Glenbard	East

TEAM	TOTAL

Glenbard	South

TEAM	TOTAL

Glenbard	West

TEAM	TOTAL

TEAM	TOTAL

Wheaton	Academy Wheaton	North



First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK TOTAL First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK
Maddie English 59 50 109 Sasha Danielson 43 43
Grace Vickers 55 51 106 Maddie Stevens 51 45
Chrislyn Herring 44 49 93 Mattelin Zander 53 59
Margaret Harmon 44 43 87 Taylor Stapinski 45 54
Meredith Bult 46 40 86 Emma Crabtree 49 55
Lauren Isenhart 45 41 86 Sophia Crabtree 55 49

352

First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK TOTAL First	Name Last	Name FRONT BACK
Sarah Hauenstein 35 40 75 Bella Bartolone 54 54

Annalee Dannegger 42 44 86 Mia Spedale 60 57
Hadley Moritz 37 39 76 Katie Wegmann 54 45
Priya Desai 45 43 88 Christine	 Millins 46 45
Emma Field 41 39 80 Jenny Diamond 53 49
Olivia Rojas 54 53 107 Tarryn Becker 51 52

317

Top	10	Advancing	Individuals

TEAM	TOTAL

TEAM	TOTAL

TEAM	TOTAL

York

TEAM	TOTAL

Wheaton	Warrenville	South



71
76
77
79
81
82
83
84
85
86

Top	10	Advancing	Individuals

Glenbard	South
Lake	Park
Lake	Park

Geneva

K.	Fioresi
E.	Kozak

B.	Maloney
N.	Hansen
S.	Katsikas
K.	Flatt

Glenbard	East

Geneva

7th	Place
8th	Place
9th	Place

3rd	Place

10th	Place

4th	Place
5th	Place
6th	Place

SCHOOLINDIVIDUAL

J.	Capello

Wheeling
Wheeling

Glenbard	West
Schaumburg

S.	Rohwedder
S.	Moody

2nd	Place
1st	Place
PLACE

A.	Rohwedder
SCORE



SCORE

1st	Place Geneva 347

South	Elgin 381

10th	Place

6th	Place York 373
7th	Place
8th	Place

Elk	Grove 394
Glenbard	West 3819th	Place

Wheeling 377

4th	Place Glenbard	South 369
5th	Place

TEAM	RESULTS

PLACE SCHOOL

358
3rd	Place Wheaton	Academy 364
2nd	Place Schaumburg

Lake	Park 369



TOTAL
105
114
116
115
123
120

450

TOTAL
79
114
112
93
106
99

377

TOTAL
111
126
130
131
116
121

474



TOTAL
86
96
112
99
104
104

385

TOTAL
108
117
99
91
102
103

395

Top	10	Advancing	Individuals



Top	10	Advancing	Individuals

SCORE



SCORE

347

381

373

394
381

377

369

358
364

369


